
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 3

DIMMED: 27 X 10 X 10 IN

REF: SGM-250423-0202001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 23APR25
ACTWGT: 29.92 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kevin Beltran
Kevin Beltran

14569 maverick pl

(661) 418-3990
Victorville CA 92394 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8807 4326 0035

     92394

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8807 4326 0035


